
Date Event

1st Hawan Ceremony  (New Session)

10th Chetichand     (Break)

 11th 
Eid-Ul-Fitr        (Break)                     

 14th 
Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti               

 17
th 

Ram Navmi   (Break)

19th Mahatma Hansraj Jayanti  

 21
st

Mahaveer Jayanti

22nd Earth Day  (Celebration)

22nd to 27th Health  and  Wellness  Week

1st Labour Day .(Class Nur.to II )

4th Dialogue and Act Competition .

 10th Parshuram Jayanti   (Break)

15th World Family Day  (Information)

23rd Budh Purnima (Information)

  Summer   Break as per Government Order

 5th World Environment Day (Plantation home or School) 

 21st International Yoga Day (Celebration)

 1st    School  Reopen Hawan Ceremony 

 12th Hanumangarh Diwas   (Information)

 17th  Muharram(Break)

22nd to 27th Books  Reading /Language Development Week

 28th World  Nature Conservation Day

 9th World Tribal Day (Break)

 15th Independence   Day (Celebration)

 19th Rakshabandhan  (Break)

 26th krishna Janmashtmi ( Break ) 

29th National  Sports   Day  (Celebration)

1st Observation  Test  ( PTM)

 5th Teachers Day      (Celebration)

 8th World Literacy Day 

12th Goga Navmi (Break)

 7th  Ganesh Chaturthi/ Samvatsari  ( Break )

 14th Hindi Diwas             

 16th  Eid-E-Milad     ( Break )

28th  Clay Modling  Competition(Class Nur.to UKG ) G.K. QuizCompetition  (Class 

I,II )

Month - July

Month- August 

Month- September 

Month - June
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Class :- Nursery to Second

Month - April

Month - May



 2nd  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti  /Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti   

3rd Navratra Sthapana ( Break )

 11th Maha Ashtmi  ( Break )

 12th Dusshera (Break)

21st to 26th Cultural   Week

Diwali (Break)

 11th           National  Education   Day  (Information)

 14th           Children  Day      (Celebration)

 15th           Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti   (  Break )

16th to 21st Sports  and  Safety   week

23rd Swami Shraddhanand  Balidan Diwas (Hawan Ceremony)

 25th Christmas  Day  ( Break )

 26th Winter Break as per Government Order

2nd Observation  Test (PTM)

 6th Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti   (  Break )

 12th Swami Vivekanand Jayanti  (Information)

 13th Lohri (Celebration)

 14th Makar Sankranti   (Break )

 26th Republic  Day   (Celebration)

2nd Basant  Panchami(Celebration)

4th Dev  Narayan Jayanti  (Break )

11th

Declaration Competition  (Class I,II )  Ad Mad Show Competition                Nur. 

To Ukg

 23rd Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti 

 26th Mahashivratri   ( Break )

 14th , 15th Holi and Dhulandi  ( Break )

30th Chetichand  (Break)   

31th Eid-Ul-Fitr (Break)

3rd Observation  Test 

  

Date Particulars

1st Hawan Ceremony (New Session)

9th Chetichand (Break)

11th Eid-Ul-Fiter/Jyotiba Phule (Break)

14th Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (Break)

17th Ram Navmi (Break)

19th Mahatma Hansraj Birthday (Celebration)

Month- January

Month- February

Month- March

PLANNER:-  2024-25 (III - VIII)

Month    - April 

Month- October

Month- December

Month- November



21st Mahavir Jayanti (Break)

22nd Earth Day (Celebration )

1st Labour Day (Celebration)

10th Parshuram jayanti (Break)

15th World Family Day -Family Picture Collages making (III to VIII)

23rd Budh Purnima ( Information)

Summer Breaks (As per Government Circular)

5th World Environment Day

21st International Day of Yoga (Celebration)

1st Reopening School ( Hawan Ceremony)

12th Hanumangarh Diwas( Celebration + Investiture Ceremony)

17th Muharram (Break)

28th World Nature Conservation Day (Celebration)

PT-I  First Week

9th World Tribal Day  (Break)

15th Independence Day (Inter House Patriotic Dance Competition )

19th Rakshbandhan (Break)

20th Beginning of Ved Prachar Saptha 

26th Krishna Janmashtami (Break)

29th National Sports Day (Importance of Games & Sports (Speech)

5th Teacher's Day ( Celebration)

8th World Literacy Day (Celebration)

12th Goga Navmi (Break)

14th Hindi Diwas (Celebration)

16th Eid-E-Milad (Break)

Half yearly -Last Week of September 

2nd Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti / Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti 

Inter House Poster Making (VI to VIII) &  Poem Writing (III to V)  Competition

3rd Navratra Sthapana (Break)

11th Maha Ashtami (Break)

12th Dusshera (Break)

17th Maharishi Valmiki's Jayanti (Quiz Based On Epics -Open Stage)

26th Inter House VIBGYOR Competition 

Diwali (Break)

9th PTM

11th National Education Day (Information)

14th Children Day (Healthy Platter Activity)

Month - August

Month - September 

Month - October 

Month - November 

Month -  May

Month - June

Month - July 



15th Guru Nanak Jayanti (Break)

26th Constitution Day  (Activity)

30th Inter House Debate Competition 

1st World AIDS Day

2nd Be Equipped against Ordeals - Inter House Competition.

10th Human Rights Day (Intra school Activity- Write for Rights)

22nd National Mathematics Day

23rd Shardhanand Balidan Diwas (Hawan Ceremony)

24th Annual Sports Meet 

25th Christmas Day (Break)

Winter Breaks(As per Government Circular)

6th Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti (Break)

12th Swami Vivekananda Jayanti

13th Lohri (Celebration)

14th Makar Sankranti (Break)

26th Republic Day 

PT-II Third Week

2nd Basant Panchami (Celebration)

4th Dev Narayan Jayanti (Break)

23rd Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti (Celebration)

26th Maha Shivratri (Break)

28th Science Day (Celebration)

6th Annual Exams

14th,15th Holika Dahan,Dhulandi (Break)

30th Chetti Chand (Break)

31st Id-ul-fitr(Break)

Month - December 

Month - January 

Month - February 

Month - March







Inter House Poster Making (VI to VIII) &  Poem Writing (III to V)  Competition


